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Biosafety: transfer, handling and use of living modified organisms, 
Cartagena Protocol

See also 2012/0120(NLE)

Subject

3.10.09.06 Agro-genetics, GMOs
3.50.08 New technologies; biotechnology
3.70 Environmental policy
3.70.01 Protection of natural resources: fauna, flora, nature, wildlife, 
countryside; biodiversity
3.70.20 Sustainable development
4.20 Public health
6.20 Common commercial policy in general

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2012/0120(NLE)

